Position

Ag Comm/Dir Wgts & Mea

Asst Vector Contr Mgr

Dep Ag Comm/Sealer

Ag Comm/Dir Wgts & Mea

Vector Control Spec

Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins llI

Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins I

Vector Control Spec

Vector Control Spec

Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins llI

Sr Accounting Tech

Vector Control Spec

Vector Control Spec

Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins llI

Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins llI

Sr Account Clerk

Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins I

Other Positions Held County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Department

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Total Wages

$197,040

$121,064

$110,281

$98,293

$77,006

$76,942

$75,382

$75,085

$71,723

$70,708

$69,354

$67,928

$67,255

$61,789

$60,754

$55,710

$54,787

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,820

$39,823

$34,605

$36,225

$35,024

$23,094

$23,094

$34,872

$22,577

$21,816

$29,167

$34,753

$21,655

$21,172

$19,011

$31,012

$17,783



Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins |

Receptionist

Ag Biologist Aide

Ag Biologist Aide

Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins |

Ag Biologist Aide

Ag Biologist Aide

Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins I

Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins llI

Ag Biologist Aide

Ag Biologist Aide

Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins |

Vector Ecologist

Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins llI

Ag Biologist Aide

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

Agricultural
Commission

$51,183

$50,238

$38,743

$34,001

$29,764

$28,240

$26,218

$22,915

$21,626

$21,287

$16,829

$14,287

$9,387

$3,173

$1,497

$9,494

$29,958

$15.714

$6,598

$13,706

$5,680

$5,129

$4,559

$6,246

$4,255

$6,856

$5,488

$3,177

$0

$222



