Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ag Comm/Dir Wgts & Mea		Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$197,040	\$34,820
Asst Vector Contr Mgr		Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$121,064	\$39,823
Dep Ag Comm/Sealer		Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$110,281	\$34,605
Ag Comm/Dir Wgts & Mea		Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$98,293	\$36,225
Vector Control Spec		Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$77,006	\$35,024
Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins III		Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$76,942	\$23,094
Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins III		Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$75,382	\$23,094
Vector Control Spec		Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$75,085	\$34,872
Vector Control Spec		Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$71,723	\$22,577
Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins III		Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$70,708	\$21,816
Sr Accounting Tech		Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$69,354	\$29,167
Vector Control Spec		Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$67,928	\$34,753
Vector Control Spec		Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$67,255	\$21,655
Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins III		Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$61,789	\$21,172
Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins III		Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$60,754	\$19,011
Sr Account Clerk		Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$55,710	\$31,012
Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins II		Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$54,787	\$17,783

Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins I	Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$51,183	\$9,494
Receptionist	Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$50,238	\$29,958
Ag Biologist Aide	Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$38,743	\$15,714
Ag Biologist Aide	Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$34,001	\$6,598
Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins I	Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$29,764	\$13,706
Ag Biologist Aide	Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$28,240	\$5,680
Ag Biologist Aide	Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$26,218	\$5,129
Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins III	Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$22,915	\$4,559
Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins III	Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$21,626	\$6,246
Ag Biologist Aide	Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$21,287	\$4,255
Ag Biologist Aide	Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$16,829	\$6,856
Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins I	Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$14,287	\$5,488
Vector Ecologist	Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$9,387	\$3,177
Ag/Wgts & Meas Ins III	Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$3,173	\$0
Ag Biologist Aide	Santa Cruz County	Agricultural Commission	\$1,497	\$222